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Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:  Social Studies/Science   SUBJECT/GRADE:   Social Studies/Science/KG          DATES: May 11-15 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of May 
11-15, 2020 
 

● Monday - Write a sentence about your favorite unit in Science this year.  Science 
units included: Senses, Force Olympics, Plants & Animals, Weather Watching. 

● Tuesday - No assignment 
● Wednesday - Write a sentence about your favorite unit in Social Studies this year.  

Social Studies units included: Citizenship, Neighborhoods, Flags and Other Symbols, 
Past and Present, Wants and Needs, History: A Celebration, Jobs, Maps. 

● Thursday - No assignment 
● Friday - No assignment 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

1. Science sentence (Monday’s assignment) 
2. Social Studies sentence (Wednesday’s assignment) 

 
 

What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

● All Kindergarten Social Studies and Science standards 
● K.W.1  Use a combination of drawing, dictating, and writing to compose an opinion 

piece. 
What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Need: 
● Paper 
● pencil 

What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● Orally share something you learned in each unit covered in Social Studies and Science 
this year.  What would you like to learn even more about? 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Karl- Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lewis- Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Moots- Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Rasmussen- Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Schaffer- Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Van Sloten- Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Boscaljon- Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Ernste- Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Huber- Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Sandager- Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Uithoven- Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us 
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Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Becker- Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Feenstra- Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Nuebel- Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Williamson- Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Rasmussen- Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 

Notes:   You did it!  Great job being an active learner! 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
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